
  
 

 

Individual Top Times 
 

Times since: 01-Jan-15 Times until: 31-Dec-15 
Montclaire Marlins [MM]                                                   
Number of Top Times: All Show Yards Only 

Time P/F/S Name Age/Yr 
 

Girls 8 & Under 25 Free 
1 20.90 Y F  Kierstynn Fisher 8 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
2 23.69 Y F  Alyssa Grant 8 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
3 24.09 Y F  Keira Johnson 8 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
4 24.16 Y F  Katelyn Yates-Hruby 7 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
5 24.20 Y F  Peyton Johnson 8 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
6 24.32 Y F  Alison Brase 8 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
7 26.52 Y F  Mackenzie Hurley 7 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
8 34.34 Y F  Karissa Osborn 6 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
9 35.47 Y F  Kenna Fisher 7 7/20/2015 JV SWISA 2015 

10 36.51 Y F  Jessica Ribbing 6 7/20/2015 JV SWISA 2015 
11 43.03 Y F  Josephine Werts 6 7/20/2015 JV SWISA 2015 

Girls 8 & Under 
1 44.94 

50 Free 
Y 

 
 

F 

 
 

Alyssa Grant 

 
 

8 

 
 

7/20/2015 

 
 
JV SWISA 2015 

Girls 8 & Under 25 Back 
1 28.10 Y F  Alyssa Grant 8 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
2 30.16 Y F  Keira Johnson 8 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
3 30.59 Y F  Mackenzie Hurley 7 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
4 31.91 Y F  Peyton Johnson 8 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
5 38.03 Y F  Alison Brase 8 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
6 41.38 Y F  Kenna Fisher 7 7/20/2015 JV SWISA 2015 
7 49.04 Y F  Karissa Osborn 6 7/20/2015 JV SWISA 2015 
8 1:04.44 Y F  Josephine Werts 6 7/20/2015 JV SWISA 2015 

Girls 8 & Under 25 Breast 
1 28.28 Y F  Kierstynn Fisher 8 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
2 30.65 Y F  Alison Brase 8 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
3 35.15 Y F  Katelyn Yates-Hruby 7 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
4 39.22 Y F  Kenna Fisher 7 7/20/2015 JV SWISA 2015 
5 42.25 Y F  Peyton Johnson 8 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
6 44.03 Y F  Karissa Osborn 6 7/20/2015 JV SWISA 2015 
7 50.13 Y F  Jessica Ribbing 6 7/20/2015 JV SWISA 2015 
8 1:03.47 Y F  Josephine Werts 6 7/20/2015 JV SWISA 2015 

Girls 8 & Under 25 Fly 
1 30.03 Y F  Alyssa Grant 8 7/20/2015 JV SWISA 2015 
2 30.40 Y F  Kierstynn Fisher 8 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
3 32.89 Y F  Katelyn Yates-Hruby 7 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 

Girls 9-10 50 Free 
1 38.28 Y F  Chloe Harrison 10 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
2 41.93 Y F  Grace Sponeman 9 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
3 44.62 Y F  Camryn Mills 10 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
4 51.68 Y F  Kelsey Hurley 9 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 

Girls 9-10 50 Back 
1 51.51 Y F  Grace Sponeman 9 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
2 57.56 Y F  Camryn Mills 10 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
3 1:03.00 Y F  Kelsey Hurley 9 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 

Girls 9-10 50 Breast 
1 54.38 Y F  Camryn Mills 10 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
2 56.20 Y F  Grace Sponeman 9 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
3 57.21 Y F  Chloe Harrison 10 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
4 1:19.53 Y F  Kelsey Hurley 9 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 



  
 

 

Individual Top Times 
 

Times since: 01-Jan-15 Times until: 31-Dec-15 
Number of Top Times: All Show Yards Only 

Time P/F/S Name Age/Yr 
 

Girls 9-10 50 Fly 
1 48.52 Y F Chloe Harrison 10 7/9/2015   Paddlers vs. Water Works 

Girls 11-12 50 Free 
1 31.51 Y F  Olivia Ramirez 12 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
2 33.03 Y F  Allison Naylor 12 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
3 33.94 Y F  Margaret Grieve 12 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
4 34.62 Y F  Savannah Grinter 11 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
5* 37.03 Y F  Emma Herman 12 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
5* 37.03 Y F  Isabella Grinter 11 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
7* 37.25 Y F  Autumn Grinter 11 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
7* 37.25 Y F  Kiley Fisher 12 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
9 37.50 Y F  Jennifer Whetzel 11 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 

10 41.07 Y F  Isabel Margarida 11 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 

Girls 11-12 50 Back 
1 38.48 Y F  Savannah Grinter 11 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
2 38.63 Y F  Olivia Ramirez 12 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
3 44.71 Y F  Autumn Grinter 11 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
4 45.22 Y F  Emma Herman 12 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
5 49.97 Y F  Kiley Fisher 12 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
6 52.35 Y F  Jennifer Whetzel 11 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
7 57.27 Y F  Isabel Margarida 11 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 

Girls 11-12 50 Breast 
1 42.63 Y F  Olivia Ramirez 12 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
2 46.78 Y F  Margaret Grieve 12 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
3 50.56 Y F  Kiley Fisher 12 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
4 50.66 Y F  Jennifer Whetzel 11 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
5* 51.00 Y F  Isabella Grinter 11 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
5* 51.00 Y F  Emma Herman 12 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
7 51.28 Y F  Autumn Grinter 11 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 

Girls 11-12 50 Fly 
1 37.09 Y F  Allison Naylor 12 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
2 39.50 Y F  Margaret Grieve 12 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
3 40.19 Y F  Savannah Grinter 11 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
4 43.44 Y F  Isabella Grinter 11 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
5 49.02 Y F  Isabel Margarida 11 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 

Girls 11-12 100 IM 
1 1:23.25 Y F Allison Naylor 12 7/9/2015   Paddlers vs. Water Works 

Girls 13-14 50 Free 
1 28.69 Y F  Sahar Rabiei 14 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
2 35.72 Y F  Kylie Schumacher 13 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
3 36.64 Y F  Isabella Doyle 13 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
4 38.50 Y F  Anna Lombardi 14 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
5 39.64 Y F  Sophie Goers 13 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
6 58.00 Y F  Alison Brase 13 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 

Girls 13-14 100 Free
1 1:08.09 Y F    Sahar Rabiei 14 7/9/2015   Paddlers vs. Water Works 

Girls 13-14 100 Back 

Girls 13-14 100 Breast 
1 1:41.41 Y F    Sophie Goers 13 7/9/2015   Paddlers vs. Water Works 

1 1:31.76 Y F  Kylie Schumacher 13 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
2 1:36.00 Y F  Anna Lombardi 14 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 

 



  
 

 

Individual Top Times 
 

Times since: 01-Jan-15 Times until: 31-Dec-15 
Number of Top Times: All Show Yards Only 

Time P/F/S Name Age/Yr 
 

2 1:41.81 Y F  Isabella Doyle 13 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
3 1:44.46 Y F  Kylie Schumacher 13 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 

Girls 13-14 50 Fly 
1 29.43 Y F  Sahar Rabiei 14 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
2 44.03 Y F  Isabella Doyle 13 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
3 44.15 Y F  Anna Lombardi 14 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 

Girls 50 Free 
1 33.75 Y 

 
F 

 
 

 
Savannah Brannan 

 
16 

 
7/9/2015 

 
Paddlers vs. Water Works 

Girls 100 Free 
1 1:13.89 Y 

 
F 

 
 

 
Savannah Brannan 

 
16 

 
7/9/2015 

 
Paddlers vs. Water Works 

Girls 100 Breast 
1 1:23.50 Y 

 
F 

 
 

 
Elizabeth McPherson 

 
16 

 
7/9/2015 

 
Paddlers vs. Water Works 

Girls 50 Fly 
1 32.69 Y 

 
F 

 
 

 
Elizabeth McPherson 

 
16 

 
7/9/2015 

 
Paddlers vs. Water Works 

Girls 100 IM 
1 1:12.60 Y 

 
F 

 
 

 
Elizabeth McPherson 

 
16 

 
7/9/2015 

 
Paddlers vs. Water Works 

Boys 8 & Under 25 Free 
1 19.78 Y 

 
F 

 
 

 
Nicholas Werts 

 
8 

 
7/9/2015 

 
Paddlers vs. Water Works 

2 20.34 Y F  Jackson Scharff 8 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
3 20.36 Y F  Will May 7 7/20/2015 JV SWISA 2015 
4 21.63 Y F  Ryan Harrison 8 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
5 22.01 Y F  Hunter Schlueter 8 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
6 24.16 Y F  Tyler Allison 8 7/20/2015 JV SWISA 2015 
7 28.09 Y F  Spencer Martin 8 7/20/2015 JV SWISA 2015 
8 30.78 Y F  Jack May 7 7/20/2015 JV SWISA 2015 
9 36.66 Y F  Lucas Marsh 8 7/20/2015 JV SWISA 2015 

Boys 8 & Under 25 Back 
1 26.00 Y 

 
F 

 
 

 
Will May 

 
7 

 
7/20/2015 

 
JV SWISA 2015 

2 26.63 Y F  Tyler Allison 8 7/20/2015 JV SWISA 2015 
3 27.44 Y F  Ryan Harrison 8 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
4 28.88 Y F  Jackson Scharff 8 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
5 34.41 Y F  Nicholas Werts 8 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
6 35.31 Y F  Jack May 7 7/20/2015 JV SWISA 2015 
7 35.88 Y F  Lucas Marsh 8 7/20/2015 JV SWISA 2015 
8 38.00 Y F  Spencer Martin 8 7/20/2015 JV SWISA 2015 
9 1:05.59 Y F  Charles Kurzym 8 7/20/2015 JV SWISA 2015 

Boys 8 & Under 25 Breast 
1 27.84 Y 

 
F 

 
 

 
Ryan Harrison 

 
8 

 
7/9/2015 

 
Paddlers vs. Water Works 

2 28.26 Y F  Jackson Scharff 8 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
3 33.38 Y F  Nicholas Werts 8 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
4 47.03 Y F  Jack May 7 7/20/2015 JV SWISA 2015 
5 48.44 Y F  Lucas Marsh 8 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 

Boys 8 & Under 25 Fly 
1 27.91 Y 

 
F 

  
Hunter Schlueter 

 
8 

 
7/9/2015 

 
Paddlers vs. Water Works 

2 28.91 Y F  Will May 7 7/20/2015 JV SWISA 2015 
3 41.27 Y F  Lucas Marsh 8 7/20/2015 JV SWISA 2015 

Boys 9-10 50 Free 
1 36.32 Y F  Cohen Osborn 9 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
2 40.81 Y F  Evan Grinter 10 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
3 41.05 Y F  Benjamin Werts 10 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
4 1:01.83 Y F  Will May 9 7/20/2015 JV SWISA 2015 



  
 

 

Individual Top Times 
 

Times since: 01-Jan-15 Times until: 31-Dec-15 
Number of Top Times: All Show Yards Only 

Time P/F/S Name Age/Yr 
 

Boys 9-10 50 Back 
1 45.19 Y F  Cohen Osborn 9 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
2 48.09 Y F  Evan Grinter 10 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
3 1:00.13 Y F  Joseph Whetzel 9 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
4 1:35.73 Y F  Will May 9 7/20/2015 JV SWISA 2015 

Boys 9-10 50 Breast 
1 56.63 Y F  Evan Grinter 10 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
2 1:00.37 Y F  Benjamin Werts 10 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 

Boys 9-10 50 Fly 
1 44.83 Y F  Cohen Osborn 9 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
2 59.31 Y F  Benjamin Werts 10 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
3 1:26.36 Y F  Will May 9 7/20/2015 JV SWISA 2015 

Boys 11-12 50 Free 
1 34.94 Y F  Trent Sholl 12 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
2 35.62 Y F  Canon Adams 12 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
3 43.07 Y F  Luke Yates-Hruby 11 7/20/2015 JV SWISA 2015 
4 43.25 Y F  Tyler Scheibal 12 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
5 47.03 Y F  Spencer Hurley 11 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 

Boys 11-12 100 Free 
1 1:14.50 Y F Trent Sholl 12 7/9/2015   Paddlers vs. Water Works 

Boys 11-12 50 Back 
1 41.40 Y F  Trent Sholl 12 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
2 52.94 Y F  Spencer Hurley 11 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
3 1:00.59 Y F  Luke Yates-Hruby 11 7/20/2015 JV SWISA 2015 
4 1:02.50 Y F  Tyler Scheibal 12 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 

Boys 11-12 50 Breast 
1 46.10 Y F  Canon Adams 12 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
2 51.97 Y F  Tyler Scheibal 12 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
3 1:07.70 Y F  Luke Yates-Hruby 11 7/20/2015 JV SWISA 2015 

Boys 11-12 50 Fly
1 45.19 Y F Canon Adams 12 7/9/2015   Paddlers vs. Water Works 

Boys 11-12 100 IM 
1 1:52.68 Y F  Spencer Hurley 11 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 

Boys 13-14 50 Free 
1 31.47 Y F  Mathiew Doyle 13 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
2 31.62 Y F  Logan Mills 13 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
3 34.54 Y F  Nathan Zickuhr 13 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 

Boys 13-14 200 Free 
1 2:26.28 Y F  Mathiew Doyle 13 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 

Boys 13-14 100 Back 
1 1:21.59 Y F  Mathiew Doyle 13 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 

Boys 13-14 100 Breast 
1 1:35.35 Y F  Nathan Zickuhr 13 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
2 1:38.55 Y F  Logan Mills 13 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 

Boys 13-14 50 Fly 
1 37.15 Y F  Logan Mills 13 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
2 40.75 Y F  Nathan Zickuhr 13 7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 

Boys 
1 

200 Free 
2:14.96 Y 

 
F 

 
 

 
Spencer Sholl 

 
16 

 
7/9/2015 

 
Paddlers vs. Water Works 



  
 

 

Individual Top Times 
 

Times since: 01-Jan-15 Times until: 31-Dec-15 
Number of Top Times: All Show Yards Only 

Time P/F/S Name Age/Yr 
 

Boys 
1 

100 Breast 
1:22.38 Y 

 
F 

 
 
 
Spencer Sholl 

 
16 

 
7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 

Boys 
1 

100 IM 
1:12.05 Y 

 
F 

 
 

 
Spencer Sholl 

 
16 

 
7/9/2015 Paddlers vs. Water Works 
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